LOOP RECESSED 1 x 2 (LR1-12)
PAGE 1 of 5
LR1-12  |  2019-08
All rights reserved.  © Fluxwerx Illumination Inc 2019        604.549.9379  |  fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. Certain options have
limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.
SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE

1 �Nominal input power. Add 4 W
for 347 V with E1-4/L1.
ORDER GUIDE
1 2 3 4 5 6 OPTIONS CONTROLS
LR1 12
6 VOLTAGE OPTIONS 3 CONTROLS
M
3
120–277 V
347 V 2
B
C
F
H
K1
K2
Battery Pack
Chicago Plenum
6' Flex Whip
Emergency Switching
(GTD or Controller)
Drywall Flange Kit – Trim
Drywall Flange Kit – Trimless
RE1
VN1
Remote Enlighted
Smart Sensor
Acuity nLight Converter
2 �347 V Driver for F1/F2, 347 V
Transformer & Driver for E1-4/L1. 3 BP & GTD available for 120–277 V.
LOOP RECESSED 1 x 2 (LR1-12)
PAGE 3 of 5
LR1-12  |  2019-08
All rights reserved.  © Fluxwerx Illumination Inc 2019        604.549.9379  |  fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. Certain options have
limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.
SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE
FLAT GRID
SLOT GRID
PRODUCT DETAILS
RADIAL ANIDOLIC OPTIC
CEILING INTEGRATION
Required Aperture:
 12.5" x 24.5"
(318 x 622)
DRYWALL
 1-5/8"
(41)
Trimless (mud-in) Flange Kit
 15/16"
(24)
 15/16"
(24)
Trim Flange Kit
DRYWALL FLANGE KIT
LOOP RECESSED 1 x 2 (LR1-12)
PAGE 4 of 5
LR1-12  |  2019-08
All rights reserved.  © Fluxwerx Illumination Inc 2019        604.549.9379  |  fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. Certain options have
limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.
SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE
CONTROLS & SENSORS
Fluxwerx products are designed for simple integration with a wide range of sensors, lighting controls and building management systems. Many projects incorporate
occupancy sensing, daylight harvesting, individual or central adjustment of light levels and luminaire or space monitoring in order to save energy, reduce costs and